
 
AMENDMENT NO.1 

19.02.2020 
 
 
 

 
Sub: Amendment to the tender for the sale of Scrap item.  

Ref: Tender No.HLL/PFT/SALES/SCRAP/26/2019-20 Dtd. 12.02.2020 

        
 
 
With reference to the above, we would like to change the following: 
 
 
 

1) Extend the Tender Opening Date from 21.01.2020 to 27.01.2020  
2) One more item has been included: 

a) Item – Used Empty PVC White/Black Carbouy’s  
b) Quantity – 5000 Kg 
c) EMD – Rs. 1000/- 

 
 
 
 
 
Deputy General Manager (SALES) 


